Tot# Cat# Rugnr Naam

1
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77 Diederik Simon

82 Jur Ringers

81 Frans Gobel
110 Rinze Krol

86 Ruben Dijk

76 Huub Bots

78 Finn Borms

87 Loek van Winden

83 Martijn van der Reis
115 Sander Gerdes

80 Jacques Wijker

91 Wietse Ent
112 Joris Trooster

1 Pepijn Meyer zu Schlochtern
123 Remond Souren
136 Jan-Bas van Noord
140 Anno Meijer
125 Wouter Schram
6 Hein-Willem Blokland

105 Steffan Bos
145 Hilco Koch
149 Rene Marleveld
126 Jeroen Oppenheimer

Vereniging
Nereus

De Hoop
De Hoop
Zwolsche
Zwolsche
Wetterwille
Laak

Aegir
Phocas
Daventria
Stern
Zwolsche
Euros
Breda
Zwolsche
't Diep
Weesp
ARC

IJssel
Njord
Crefelder RC
Amycus
De Hunze

Klasse Eindtijd

SA 1x
SA 1x
SA 1x
VA 1x
O 1x

SA 1x
SA 1x
O 1x

SA 1x
VA 1x
SA 1x
N 1x

VA 1x
J18 1x
VB 1x
VC 1x
VC 1x
VB 1x
J16 1x
LB 1x
VD 1x
VD 1x
VB 1x

18:

27.26

18:44.06

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

01.36
07.51
16.03
19.16
26.19
29.53
30.90
37.38
37.46
03.92
15.01
16.44
16.49
17.04
20.02
30.12
31.67
32.64
32.70
36.98
37.31



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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50 Johan Hellman
131 Albert Steenman
92 Roderick Dijk
119 Stefan Reisinger
104 Jan Willem van der Paauw
12 Tycho Muda
7 Kilian Yntema
39 Huib de Boer
13 Vincent Muda
79 Henning Lippke
96 Albert Nieuwenhuis
2 Nick Bakker
31 Willem Muller
127 Jorg Santen
135 Arie Rodenburg
118 Anno Jan Krottje
9 David Kenkel
124 Peter Millenaar
111 Martijn Onderwater
134 Wim Konings
102 Cees Wieringa
101 Pieter van der Ark
114 Remco Wicherson
146 Hans Thijs

Maas
Breda
Zwolsche
De Hoop
Orca
Weesp
Zwolsche
Daventria
Weesp
RR TMS
De Hunze
IJssel
Breda
Ruyter
Salland
Zwolsche
RR TMS
't Diep
Zwolsche
Nautilus
Viking
Breda
Zwolsche
Zwolsche

VF 1x
VC 1x
N 1x

VA 1x
LB 1x
J16 1x
J16 1x
VE 1x
J16 1x
SA 1x
B 1x

J18 1x
VE 1x
VB 1x
VC 1x
VA 1x
J16 1x
VB 1x
VA 1x
VC 1x
LB 1x
LB 1x
VA 1x
VD 1x

20:39.50
20:43.19
20:45.38
20:48.69
20:54.88
20:59.29
21:01.27
21:01.58
21:03.57
21:04.41
21:06.32
21:10.66
21:14.05
21:14.49
21:16.26
21:19.33
21:21.52
21:22.51
21:28.56
21:33.77
21:35.25
21:36.36
21:37.51
21:42.61



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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138 Kees Jan de Louw
46 Henk Smolenaars
33 Jan Bernard

152 Marius van der Pas
44 JanMaurits de Jonge
32 Piet van Arendonk

150 Jos Donders
56 Werner Busch

137 Andy Wheeler

180 Geertje Klok
60 Kees Ligthart

116 Reinold Weiland
45 Tjalling Koopmans
17 Katie Steenman
11 Job van Dijk

141 Niels Paulis

173 Liesbeth de Boer

103 Victor Bastiaansen
65 Joke Ouwehand
35 Ernst de Jonge

172 Kim Bots-Van Koughnett

178 Ellen Meliesie
47 Siebe Dooper

157 Tsjitske Stoel

Isala

Breda
Maas

ARC

Eem

Breda
Pontos
Crefelder RC
RSN Bruxelles
Thyro
Breda
Zwolsche
Daventria
Breda
IJssel
Salland
Zwolsche
Orca
Nautilus
Vada
Wetterwille
Zwolsche
Daventria
Tubantia

VC1x 21
VF 1x 21
VE 1x 21
VD 1x 21
VF 1x 21
VE 1x 21
VD 1x 21

VG 1x 21:
VC 1x 21:
DVB 1x 21:
VG 1x 21:
VA 1x 21:
VF 1x 21:

M18 1x 22
J16 1x 22
VC 1x 22
DVA 1x 22
LB 1x 22
DVC 1x 22
VE 1x 22
DVA 1x 22
DVB 1x 22
VF 1x 22
DSA 1x 22

:42.84
:44.04
:44.09
:44.81
:44.97
:45.48
:47.66
51.35
53.65
54.04
56.29
57.18
59.03
:02.06
:02.99
:06.28
:11.28
:13.04
:17.33
:18.87
:19.64
:21.72
:25.13
:25.63



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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132 Jaap Dorsman
52 Bernd Scholz
19 Dorien te Kiefte
158 Lenneke Ouwehand
10 Frank Pauw
49 Pim Hallensleben
167 Joke Stenvert
148 Jeroen Boon
40 Erik Peet
139 Bert van der Schors
36 Harrie de Heij
147 Miel Westenberg
113 Egbert Walinga
162 Hester Meijer
163 Chlo%o Schmitz du Moulin
117 Neil Wallace
151 Gert Luitse
58 Jan Uijlenbroek
38 Alex Mullink
34 Marcel Klep
174 Bea ten Brinke
133 Henk Schwab
97 Rutger Spek
168 Barbara Aarens

IJssel

Osnabrucker RV

Thyro
Okeanos
Zwolsche
De Hoop
Nautilus
Willem III
De Hoop
Eem
Pontos
Amycus
Maas
IJssel
Breda
Inverness
Tubantia
Rijnland
Maas
Maas
Zwolsche
Nautilus
Salland
Maas

VC 1x 22
VF 1x 22
M18 1x 22
DSA 1x 22
J16 1x 22
VF 1x 22
LDB 1x 22
VD 1x 22
VE 1x 22
VC 1x 22
VE 1x 22

VD 1x 22:
VA 1x 22:
DN 1x 22:
DN 1x 22:
VA 1x 22:
VD 1x 22:
VG 1x 23:
VE 1x 23:
VE 1x 23:
DVA 1x 23:
VD 1x 23:
B 1x 23:
LDB 1x 23:

:26.88
:28.26
:36.66
:36.93
:37.21
:40.01
:40.95
:41.83
:41.94
:45.51
:48.64
49.02
50.94
51.38
53.85
54.68
58.42
05.88
07.04
11.62
14.40
22.21
27.09
27.63



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
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67 Marina Kampschuur
8 Jan Prenger

66 Adrie Schippers

59 Jan Schepel

181 Olga Span

18 Esther Dijk

70 Margaretha Keiser
48 Menno Valentijn
64 Erna Voets

23 Anne van de Pol
37 Anthony Rawlings
25 Geesje Dam

71 Cobi van den Berg
24 Birgit de Boer

26 Anne Zeven

27 Chloe Baigent

179 Chantal Bortnowski

57 Diego Rodrigues Lopes

153 Rudiger Wurth

72 Susan Carruthers

Thyro

Salland

Eem

Maas

Zwolsche
Zwolsche

Maas

't Diep

Breda

Thyro

Carl Douglas
Salland

Eem

IJssel

IJssel

ANA Rowing Club
RSN Bruxelles
Maas

BCN

ANA Rowing Club

DVC 1x 23
J16 1x 23
DVC 1x 23
VG 1x 23
DVB 1x 23
M18 1x 23
DVD 1x 24
VF 1x 24
DVC 1x 24
M16 1x 24
VE 1x 24
M16 1x 25
DVD 1x 25
M16 1x 25
M16 1x 25
M16 1x 26
DVB 1x 26
VG 1x 26
VD 1x 27
DVD 1x 32

:32.41
:36.59
:37.02
:40.28
:42.59
:46.20
:27.50
:28.06
:41.73
:42.83
:58.99
:24.51
:38.47
:56.64
:57.70
:06.10
:06.82
:21.52
:00.25
:36.02



